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Resource Person:

Dr.Prafulla Kumar Panda Joined at Centurion University of Technology and Management in
Department of Civil Engineering on 25.8 2011. He has more than 12 years of experience in
Teaching and research. He has done his Ph.D at Centurion university of technology and
management in the field of Remote sensing and GIS, completed his M.Tech on(Remote
Sensing and GIS) from Bharathi Dasan university in 2009.He worked at IIT Kanpur as a
Senior Project Associate from 2009-2011.He has more than 25 Peer reviewed journals and
more than 15 Conference papers to his credit.He has completed two sponsored projects from
DST/NRDMS.

Mr. Amit Kumar currently working as Assistant Professor in School of Management ,
Paralakhemundi, Centurion university.He has more than 6 years field experience in the
financial inclusion sector through working in GTIDS. He obtained post graduation from
Xavier Institute of Management (XIMB), and graduation from Allahabad Agriculture
Deemed University.



Objectives:

● To acquire programming skills in core Python.
● To acquire Object Oriented Skills in Python.
● To develop the skill of designing Graphical user Interfaces in Python.
● To develop the ability to write database applications in Python.

The online Python FDP was held may 24th to 15th June, 2021.Total no of Participants were
101. The details of the FDP Schedule given below.

Screenshot of the FDP



Dr Abhishek Hota abhishek.hota@cutm.ac.in

Sujit mishra sujit.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Ananya Mishra ananyamishra698@gmail.com

Dr Sabyasachi Dey sabyasachi.dey@cutm.ac.in

Mrs. Saubhagyalaxmi Singh saubhagyalaxmi.singh@cutm.ac.in

Dr. Mohammed Siddique siddique@cutm.ac.in

Nihar Ranjan Kar nihar.kar@cutm.ac.in

Santosh D T santosh.dt@cutm.ac.in

Monalisa Joshi monalisha.joshi@cutm.ac.in

Sasmita Jena sasmita.jena@cutm.ac.in

Dr. Padmaja Patnaik padmaja.patnaik@cutm.ac.in

Sharmistha Sahu sharmistha.sahu@cutm.ac.in

Prativa Satpathy Prativa.Satpathy @cutm.ac.in

Santosh Kumar Bhal santosh.bhal@cutm.ac.in

Ruby Pandey ruby.pandey@cutm.ac.in

Dwity Sundar Rout routdwitysundar@gmail.com

Dr. Hari Om Verma hariom.verma@cutm.ac.in

JYOTI PRAKASH RATH jyotiprakash.rath@cutm.ac.in

Dr.Bhairaba Kumar Majhi bhairabakumar.majhi@cutm.ac.in

Hema Kumar Yarnagula hemayarnagula@cutmap.ac.in

Dr Vijay Miditana vijay.miditana@cutm.ac.in

Dr K VENKATA PRASAD kvprasad@cutmap.ac.in

Dr P Kalyan Chakravarthy pkchakravarty@cutm.ac.in

Banitamani Mallik banita.mallik@cutm.ac.in

Figlu Mohanty figlu.mohanty@cutm.ac.in



Dr. Goutam Kumar Mahato goutam.mahato@cutm.ac.in

Amit Kumar Sahoo amitkumar@cutm.ac.in

Rama Prasanna Dalai rama.dalai@cutm.ac.in

Dr Tumbanath Samantara tumbanath.samantara@cutm.ac.in

Dr P HariKrishna harikrishna@cutmap.ac.in

BARUN HARICHANDAN barun.harichandan@cutm.ac.in

Brochure






